Magnetostrictive Level Transmitters
The NIVOTRACK M-300 series, working on
the magnetostrictive principle is a high
accuracy float level transmitter at an
affordable price.
High accuracy renders the NIVOTRACK
suitable for custody transfer measurement of
valuable liquids such as fuels, solvents

2.2 ORDER CODE (NOT ALL COMBINATIONS ARE POSSIBLE)
NIVOTRACK M - -
TYPE CODE
TUBE / PROCESS
CONNECTION
CODE HOUSING CODE CODE
ORDERING
LENGTH
CODE OUTPUT / NUMBER OF FLOAT / EX CODE
Transmitter T Rigid 1” BSP A Aluminium 3 0 0 m 0 m 0 4 … 20 mA / one float / Ordinary 2
Transmitter + display B Rigid 2” BSP C Plastic 4 1 1 m 0,1 m 1 4 ... 20 mA, HART /  one float / Ordinary 4
Transmitter plastic coated tube E Rigid 1” NPT D 2 2 m 0,2 m 2 4 ... 20 mA / one float / EEx ia 6
Tx, plastic coated tube + display G Rigid 2” NPT G 3 3 m 0,3 m 3 4 ... 20 mA, HART / one float / EEx ia 8
No process conn. U 4 4 m 0,1 m 4 4 ... 20 mA / one float / EEx ia + EEx d J
Flexible / 2” BSP K 5 5 m 0,5 m 5 4 ... 20 mA, HART / one float / EEx ia + EEx d K
Flexible / 2” NPT N 6 6 m 0,6 m 6 4 … 20 mA / one float / 5 mm res / Ordinary A
7 7 m 0,7 m 7 4 … 20 mA / two floats / Ordinary B
8 8 m 0,8 m 8 4 … 20 mA, HART / two floats / Ordinary C
9 9 m 0,9 m 9 4 … 20 mA / one float / 5 mm res / EEx ia E
• Order length above 5 m  II1G EEx ia IIA T6 only A 10 m 4 … 20 mA / two floats / EEx ia F
4 … 20 mA, HART / two floats / EEx ia G
4 … 20 mA / two floats / EEx ia + EEx d L
4 … 20 mA, HART / two floats / EEx ia + EEx d M
SLIDING SLEEVES FOR THE UNITS WITHOUT PROCESS CONNECTION
TYPE CONNECTION S (mm) H (mm) L (mm) B (mm)
MBH-105-2M-300-00 1” BSP 41 36 20
MBK-105-2M-300-00 2” BSP 70 43 24
MBL-105-2M-300-00 1” NPT 41 38 ∼10
MBN-105-2M-300-00 2” NPT 70 43 ∼11
S S
H
L
BSP NPT
H
B
2.3 DIMENSIONS
RIGID TUBE TRANSMITTER AND THREADED PROCESS
CONNECTION
TYPE:  M A … M C,    M D … M G
FLEXIBLE TUBE TRANSMITTER WITH SLIDING SLEEVE
TYPE:  M K…   M N…
PLASTIC COATED RIGID TUBE TRANSMITTER
TYPE:  MEU…   MGU…
2 x NPT1/2"
2 x Pg 16
20 mA
4 mA
UP
B
L
28
~90
~3
30
M
**
*
10
0
S
A
C
Mmax = L - B - A – C/2
20 mA
B
 2x NPT1/2"
2 x Pg 16
UP
±1